80S FAIRBANK STREET
SUITE #7
ADDISON, IL 60101
800-804-5711 SHOP.FSIP.BIZ
Analyze • Charge • Regenerate
Consult • Train • Support
The perfect balance of people, process, and technology.
MOTIVE POWER

DC
Output
Voltage
DC
Output
Current
Flooded 8-Hour
AhRange (C6)
Flooded
4-Hour Ah
Range (C6)
AC Input
Current Input Voltage
GREEN6
 Dim.: 13.7” x 8.7” x 26.2”   Wt.: 78 lbs.
24-GREEN6220-24150 24 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 35 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN6220-36150 36 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 30 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN6220-48150 48 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 30 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN6220-80100 80 V 100 A 850 Ah ——— 40 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN6-24150 24 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 10 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN6-36150 36 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 15 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN6-48150 48 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 20 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN6-80100 80 V 100 A 850 Ah ——— 20 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN6600-48150 48 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 15 A 600 VAC
GREEN8
Dim.: 19.5” x 8.6” x 26.2”   Wt.: 95.5 lbs.
24-GREEN8220-24200 24 V 200 A 1650 Ah 850 Ah 50 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN8220-36200 36 V 200 A 1650 Ah 850 Ah 50 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN8220-48200 48 V 200 A 1650 Ah 850 Ah 50 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN8480-24200 24 V 200 A 1650 Ah 850 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN8480-36200 36 V 200 A 1650 Ah 850 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN8480-48200 48 V 200 A 1650 Ah  850 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN8480-80130 80 V 130 A 1100 Ah  575 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
GREENX
Dim.: 13.7” x 15.9” x 26.2”   Wt.: 135 lbs.
24-GREENX480-24250 24 V 250 A 2500 Ah  1250 Ah 30 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-36250 36 V 250 A 2500 Ah  1250 Ah 20 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-48250 48 V 250 A 2500 Ah  1250 Ah 27 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-24300 24 V 300 A 2500 Ah 1250 Ah 35 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-36300 36 V 300 A 2500 Ah 1250 Ah 35 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-48300 48 V 300 A 2500 Ah 1250 Ah 35 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-80160 80 V 160 A 1320 Ah 680 Ah 30 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-80200 80 V 200 A 1750 Ah 875 Ah 40 A 480 VAC
               Series
Three-Phase Industrial Battery Chargers
FSIP exclusive GREEN Series Industrial Chargers are three-phase high-frequency,
fully automatic chargers for use with either lead-acid or lithium batteries.

•	 220 VAC
•	 24 V, 36 V, 48 V, 80 V, or 96 V
•	 50 A–120 A
Model
DC
Output
Voltage
DC Output
Current
Flooded 8-Hour Ah
Range (C6)
Max AC Input
Current Input Voltage
GREEN2
Dim.: 11.8” x 7.1” x 18.7”   Wt.: 25 lbs.
24-GREEN2-2470 24 V 70 A  600 Ah 25 A 110–120 VAC
24-GREEN2-3645 36 V 45 A 400 Ah 25 A 110–120 VAC
24-GREEN2-4840 48 V 40 A 350 Ah 25 A 110–120 VAC
24-GREEN2-8020 80 V 20 A 220 Ah 25 A 110–120 VAC
GREEN4
Dim.: 13.1” x 7.1” x 20.5”   Wt.: 29 lbs.
24-GREEN4-24120 24 V 120 A 1020 Ah 20 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN4-3690 36 V 90 A  750 Ah 25 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN4-4875 48 V 75 A 650 Ah 30 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN4-4895 48 V 95 A 790 Ah 30 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN4-8040 80 V 40 A 340 Ah 25 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN4-9635 96 V 35 A 300 Ah 30 A 208–240 VAC
Vertical Industrial Charger Stand
Durable, heavy-duty construction with slim line design for
space saving industrial battery charger station configuration(s).
Easy-to-install with minimal assembly required.

•  (4) M8 X 30 mm Hex Head Bolts
•  (8) M8 Flat Washers
•  (4) M8 Lock Washers
•  (8) M8 Nuts
Available pigtails:
Model DC Output
Voltage
DC Output
Current Input Voltage DC Connector
ChargePlus FLEX
Dim.: 11.02" x 7.87" x 5.39"  Wt.: 11.02 lbs.
24-CBHF2M-3625FLEX 12–48 V 25 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz SB50
ChargePlus
Dim.: 11.02" x 7.87" x 5.39"   Wt.: 11.02 lbs.
24-CBHF2-STKXX 12–48 V 15–30 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz SB50
24-CBHF2175DCXX 24–48 V 15–30 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz SB175
24-CBHF2-CC 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz CC 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-CC36 36 V 25 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz CC 2-Pin (Crows Foot)
24-CBHF2-EZ36 36 V 25 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO 2-Pin (D Shaped)
24-CBHF2-EZ48 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO RXV (Triangle)
24-CBHF2-EZ48TX 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO 2-Pin (Notched)
24-CBHF2-STR36 36 V 25 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Star 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-STR48 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Star 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-YAM 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Yamaha 2-Pin
24-CBHF2-YDRE 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Yamaha 3-Pin (Clover)
ChargePlus 72 V
Dim.: 11.02" x 7.87" x 5.39"  Wt.: 11.02 lbs.
24-CBHF2-STKXX 60–72 V 10–12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz SB50
24-CBHF2175DC72 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz SB175
24-CBHF2-CC36-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz CC 2-Pin (Crows Foot)
24-CBHF2-CC-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz CC 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-EZ36-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO 2-Pin (D Shaped)
24-CBHF2-EZ48-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO RXV (Triangle)
24-CBHF2-EZ48TX-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO 2-Pin (Notched)
24-CBHF2-GEM-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Ring Terminals
24-CBHF2-STR36-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Star 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-STR48-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Star 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-YAM-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Yamaha 2-Pin
24-CBHF2-YDRE-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Yamaha 3-Pin (Clover)
ChargePlus
Universal High Frequency Chargers
Universal, high frequency, portable, off board lead-acid or lithium battery
chargers. Perfect for motive power applications like golf cars, pallet jacks,

•  Battery temperature sensor
•  1.0 A interlock
•  Output range of 360–720 W and 15–30 A
•  AC input voltage range of 100–240 VAC – 50–60 Hz
•  High efficiency of up to 92%
•  Suitable for lead-acid batteries (Wet/gel/agm)
    and lithium batteries
•  High IP grade of IP66
•  Includes software to support charger
   programming, battery troubleshooting and
   charge cycle data analysis
TORO720W
TORO720W
Dim.: 10.51" x 7.44" x 3.18"   Wt.: 9 lbs.
Model DC Output Voltage DC Output Current DC Connector
24-TORO720-2430 24 V 30 A JONHON ICA-BY20F0200J, 2 pins
24-TORO720-4815 48 V 15 A JONHON ICA-BY20F0200J, 2 pins
1 5
FSIP can remanufacture these products.FSIP can remanufacture these products.
24-DELTACHARGER1KW

for the golf industry or in three-phase 480/220 VAC for material handling,
telecommunications, UPS, utility, and transportation applications.
Features:
•	 All-in-one discharger, cycler, and charger
•	 Simple touchscreen programming
•	 Remote Bluetooth monitoring
•	 Diagnostic reports
•	 Optional Battery/Cell Monitoring System (BMS)
Rental and lease options available.
Model Input Voltage Max Input
Current
DC Output
Voltage
DC Output
Current Dim. Wt.
93-M1001 208–240 VAC, Single-Phase 35 A 1.2–100 V 0–30 A 24” x 16” x 52.5” 273 lbs.
93-M1007 208–240 VAC, Three-Phase 75 A 1.2–125 V 0–100 A 24” x 20” x 52.5” 554 lbs.
93-M1007-480 480 VAC, Three-Phase 40 A 1.2–125 V 0–100 A 24” x 20” x 52.5” 554 lbs.
DisChargePlus
Discharges and tests 36 or 48 volt battery packs
•	 Auto-senses battery voltage to determine
appropriate discharge rate

•	 Programmable cycle termination based on
minimum voltage reached or total capacity
discharged
•	 Works in conjunction with the Xtender or as a
stand-alone load bank/discharger
•	 Capable of monitoring each cell with the
addition of wireless BMS sensors
Model Input Voltage Max Input
Current
Output
Voltage
Load
Capacity
Max Amp
Hour Rating Dim. Wt.
93-D1007-200 120 VAC, Single-Phase 115 VAC 15 A 10–110 VDC 0–200 A 1200 Ah C6 16” x 16” x 37” 143 lbs.
Battery Terminator
The Battery Terminator is a quick,
safe, and automatic constant current
discharger for lithium batteries. The
Battery Terminator can be used to
test and measure battery capacity
and prepare lithium batteries for safe
recycling.
Features:
•	 Short circuit safety method
•	 Temperature controlled -
avoids excessive overheating
•	 Safer and faster alternative to large
saltwater tanks
•	 Bluetooth communication
•	 Automated reports
•	 110 VAC input
•	 MET certified
Battery Terminator
  Dim.: 33.5” x 25.7” x 69.7” Wt.: 440 lbs.
Model Discharge Voltage Discharge Current
93-TERMINATOR-S1000100 1,000 V — -2 V 100 A
93-TERMINATOR-S500100 500 V — -2 V 110 A
93-TERMINATOR-M100015 1,000 V — 0 V 15 A*
Point-to-Point Watering Systems
(24, 36, 48 or 72 volt)
Systematically fill all battery cells to the same
level